
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

19 

5 

27 

79 

7 

21 

41 

15 

39 

57 

6 

13 

23 

95 

64 

60 

59 

78 

76 

4 

28 

43 

36 

99 

12 

88 

77 

73 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

Name 

Bobby Sak 

James Marinangel 

Colin Kaminsky 

Scott Goolsbey 

Adam Gottlieb 

Jason Kubasak 

Lauren Scarpace 

Rick Bartuska 

Jeff Beck 

Bob Kaminsky 

Peter Jankovskis 

Martin Wiedenhoeft 

Larry Winkelman 

Mark Hutchins 

Matt Gray 

Tim Gray 

Joel Parris 

Max Koff 

Glenn F Gehrke 

Joseph Wolf 

Scott Schweitzer 

Mark Kauffman 

Craig Blackwell 

Bernard Grogan 

Benjamin Brinn 

David Schaal 

Bob Shineflug 

Michael Pesch 

Hometown 

Mattawan MI 

McHenry IL 

Homer Glen IL 

Prior Lake Mn 

Wilmette IL 

Trout Valley IL 

Birmingham MI 

Barrington IL 

Ingleside IL 

Lisle IL 

Menomonee Falls WI 

Farmington Hills MI 

Lincoln NE 

Chaska MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Fishers IN 

Ypsilanti Mi 

Davisburg MI 

East Nassau NY 

Lake Orion MI 

Richfield MN 

Carmel IN 

Newtown Square PA 

Lafayette IN 

Saint Paul MN 

Gurnee IL 

Morton IL 

 Region 

DET 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

DET 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

SBR 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

IND 

DET 

DET 

NER 

DET 

LOL 

IND 

Milw 

IND 

LOL 

BVR 

CHI 

Member ID 

232202 

134182 

137036-4 

239127 

340604 

473196 

293350 

314816_1 

131861 

137036_1 

337818 

352618 

367846 

109267_1 

381528 

253560 

403456 

436545 

330743 

347865 

271977 

385528 

495349 

459478 

336019_1 

346504 

248756 

440908 

Make/Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Ford SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Sponsor 

Elite Autosport/Revolution10 Breaks 

McHenry Savings Bank/Elite Autosport 

Slick Locks 

Elite Auto Sports 

D&S Communications/Internet Pros 

Nine Mile Venture 

Clueless Racing 

CDS/One Formula/JBR 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

ISPros Inc. 

Donate to www.fisherhouse.org 

Ryan Companies US Inc. 

Ryan Companies US Inc. 

FileNet/Hether Miles Photography 

Dirty Dactyl Racing 

Alliance Autosport 

KMS Autosport 

Maaco Collision Repair and Auto  Painting 

Plato's Closet/Once Upon A Child 

Lindell Motorsports / RaceSuitRental 

skach mfg co 

Tro Manufacturing 

Overall BestTm 

1:38.895 

1:39.678 

1:39.774 

1:39.779 

1:40.075 

1:40.164 

1:40.225 

1:40.246 

1:40.275 

1:40.346 

1:40.499 

1:41.193 

1:41.320 

1:41.398 

1:41.596 

1:42.434 

1:43.744 

1:42.752 

1:44.698 

1:44.840 

1:45.008 

1:45.011 

1:45.127 

1:45.354 

1:45.585 

1:46.131 

1:46.457 

1:49.409 

Printed: 7/10/2016 11:23:00 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell 

Series Race Director:  Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward:  Lauri Burkons 

Sanction # 16-M-4060-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA 
SANCTION #16-RQ-4219-S

2016 Bert Olson Majors 

Grp7 - SRF3, SRF 

Grid for Sun  Race 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

2016 Bert Olson Majors

Official Grid for Sun Race


